Jiaxing Licheng Electrical Appliance Co., Ltd.
a professional high-tech. enterprise, not only
specialized in R&D, manufacturing, and sales
homemade solar water heaters, build solar water
heaters, but also has rich experience and
capability of implementing and executing large

Fax: 0086 573 86409657
Email: seanwusolar@gmail.com
Jiaxing Licheng Electrical Appliance Co., Ltd
LS02-A
LS01-A
One pipe inlet-outlet
Parameter Table
Model Tube Specification
Tube
Coating
 Loading quantity
Capacity
(Litre) 20`GP 40`GP 40`HQ
(Sets ) (Sets ) (Sets )
LS15-47/1500- 90 Φ47mm*1500mm*15 AL-N-AL 90 66 135 161
LS18-47/1500-108 Φ47mm*1500mm*18 AL-N-AL 108 59 120 141
LS20-47/1500-120 Φ47mm*1500mm*20 AL-N-AL 120 51 110 130
LS24-47/1500-144 Φ47mm*1500mm*24 AL-N-AL 144 47 93 111
LS30-47/1500-180 Φ47mm*1500mm*30 AL-N-AL 180 39 78 89
LS15-58/1800-150 Φ58mm*1800mm*15 AL-N-AL 150 41 87 102
LS18-58/1800-180 Φ58mm*1800mm*18 AL-N-AL 180 35 74 86
LS20-58/1800-200 Φ58mm*1800mm*20 AL-N-AL 200 32 68 79
LS24-58/1800-240 Φ58mm*1800mm*24 AL-N-AL 240 27 58 67
LS30-58/1800-300 Φ58mm*1800mm*30 AL-N-AL 300 23 48 56
LS36-58/1800-360 Φ58mm*1800mm*36 AL-N-AL 360 16 35 41
Optional: Electric heater, auto controller and reflector
Remark:

5. The material of insulation: polyurethane
6. The reflector: aluminum component; AL 99.85%
surface oxidation; stainless steel
7. Copper coil: φ12mm, thickness 0.8mm
Tel: 0086 573 86409738
Fax: 0086 573 86409657
Email: seanwusolar@gmail.com
Jiaxing Licheng Electrical Appliance Co., Ltd
QJF-E/ QJF-EH
Parameter Table
Model Tube Specification Tube Coating Capacity
Loading quantity
20`GP 40`GP 40`HQ
(Sets ) (Sets ) (Sets )
QJF-210E Φ58mm*1800mm*21 ALN/AIN-SS/CU 210L 35 71 90
QJF-240E Φ58mm*1800mm*24 ALN/AIN-SS/CU 240L 31 63 79
QJF-300E Φ58mm*1800mm*30 ALN/AIN-SS/CU 300L 26 52 65
QJF-360E Φ58mm*1800mm*36 ALN/AIN-SS/CU 360L 24 48 60
QJF-210EH Φ58mm*1800mm*21 Heat pipe 210L 35 71 90
QJF-240EH Φ58mm*1800mm*24 Heat pipe 240L 31 63 79
QJF-300EH Φ58mm*1800mm*30 Heat pipe 300L 26 52 65
QJF-360EH Φ58mm*1800mm*36 Heat pipe 360L 24 48 60
Optional: Electric heater, auto controller and reflector
Remark
1. Solar heat storage tank diameter(mm): 460/490
2. Thickness, insulated(mm): 50/55

4. Reflector: aluminum component/stainless steel.
Tel: 0086 573 86409738
Fax: 0086 573 86409657
Email: seanwusolar@gmail.com
Jiaxing Licheng Electrical Appliance Co., Ltd
HP01/02
Parameter Table
Model Tube Specification
Tube
Coating
Capacity
Loading quantity
20`GP 40`GP 40`HQ
(Sets ) (Sets ) (Sets )
HP01-150H Φ58mm*1800mm*15 Heat pipe 150L 42 84 105
HP01-200H Φ58mm*1800mm*20 Heat pipe 200L 36 72 91
HP01-250H Φ58mm*1800mm*25 Heat pipe 250L 31 62 78
HP01-300H Φ58mm*1800mm*30 Heat pipe 300L 27 53 66
Optional: Electric heater, auto controller and reflector
Remark
1. Solar heat storage tank diameter(mm): 490
2. Thickness, insulated(mm): 55

SCH-R1
SCH-R2
Parameter Table
Model Tube Specification
Tube
Coating
Absorber
area
Daily
Output
( 50°C )
Loading quantity
20`GP 40`GP 40`HQ
(Sets ) (Sets ) (Sets )
SCH12-58/1800 Φ58mm*1800mm*12 Heat pipe 1.55M² 85-120 L 120 240 300
SCH15-58/1800 Φ58mm*1800mm*15 Heat pipe 1.95M² 105-150 L 92 200 228
SCH20-58/1800 Φ58mm*1800mm*20 Heat pipe 2.60M² 140-200 L 72 150 170
SCH30-58/850 Φ58mm*850mm*30 Heat pipe 1.75M² 80-120L 90 185 225
SCH35-58/850 Φ58mm*850mm*35 Heat pipe 2.03 M² 120-150L 85 172 185
SCH15-47/1500 Φ47mm*1500mm*15 Heat pipe 1.37 M² 60-85 L 130 270 320
SCH20-47/1500 Φ47mm*1500mm*20 Heat pipe 1.84M² 90-110 L 112 240 280
Remark
1. Manifold connections(mm/inch): 38mm(outer)/34mm(inner) 1’
2. Test pressure(MPa): 1.0
3. Operating fluid pressure(MPa): 0.6

Email: seanwusolar@gmail.com
Jiaxing Licheng Electrical Appliance Co., Ltd
SCU-R2
Parameter Table
Model Tube Specification
Tube
Coating
Absorber
Daily
Output
( 50°C )
Loading quantity
20`GP 40`GP 40`HQ
(Sets ) (Sets ) (Sets )
SCU12-58/1800 Φ58mm*1800mm*12 U pipe 1.55M² 85-120 L 60 121 128
SCU15-58/1800 Φ58mm*1800mm*15 U pipe 1.95M² 105-150 L 50 100 122
SCU20-58/1800 Φ58mm*1800mm*20 U pipe 2.60M² 140-200 L 38 76 92
SCU15-47/1500 Φ47mm*1500mm*15 Heat pipe 1.37 M² 60-85 L 52 110 124
SCU20-47/1500 Φ47mm*1500mm*20 Heat pipe 1.84M² 90-110 L 40 84 96
Remark
1. Manifold connections (mm/inch): 22mm (outer)/1/2
2. Test pressure (MPa): 0.9MPa
3. Operating fluid pressure (MPa): 0.6MPa;

Jiaxing Licheng Electrical Appliance Co., Ltd
SPH01/02
Solar collector  Water tank  Working station
Parameter Table
Model Collector Model
Collector
Model
Tank
capacity
Absorber
Area
Loading quantity
20'GP 40'GP 40'HQ
(liters) ( m2 ) (sets) (sets) (sets)
LC-SPH01-150-15 SCH15-58/1800 1 Pc 150L 1.92M² 33 67 80
LC-SPH01-150-20 SCH20-58/1800 1 Pc 150L 2.57M² 30 62 74
LC-SPH01-200-20 SCH20-58/1800 1 Pc 200L 2.57M² 28 58 68
LC-SPH01-200-24 SCH12-58/1800 2 Pc 200L 3.06M² 26 53 62
LC-SPH01-300-30 SCH15-58/1800 2 Pc 300L 3.84 M² 20 40 48
LC-SPH01-300-36 SCH12-58/1800 3 Pc 300L 4.59M² 18 37 43
LC-SPH01-300-40 SCH20-58/1800 2 Pc 300L 5.14M² 17 35 44
LC-SPH01-400-40 SCH20-58/1800 2 Pc 400L 5.14M² 14 28 34
LC-SPH01-400-48 SCH12-58/1800 4 Pc 400L 6.12M² 13 26 31
LC-SPH01-500-50 SCH25-58/1800 2 Pc 500L 6.12M² 11 22 25
LC-SPH01-500-60 SCH20-58/1800 3 Pc 500L 7.7M² 10 20 23
LC-SPH02-150-30 SCH15-47/1500 2 Pc 150L 2.74M² 31 62 78
LC-SPH02-200-40 SCH20-47/1500 2 Pc 200L 3.68 M² 24 48 62
LC-SPH02-300-60 SCH20-47/1500 3 Pc 300L 5.49 M² 19 38 50
Optional: one copper coil or two copper coils
Material
Water tank:
1) Water tank (interior): stainless steel 304-1.5mm/2mm

Fax: 0086 573 86409657
Email: seanwusolar@gmail.com
Jiaxing Licheng Electrical Appliance Co., Ltd
Parameter Table
Model Collector Model
Collector
Model
Tank
capacity
Absorber
Area
Loading quantity
20'GP 40'GP 40'HQ
(liters) ( m2 ) (sets) (sets) (sets)
LC-SPU01-150-15 SCU15-58/1800 1 Pc 150L 1.92M² 20 39 51
LC-SPU01-150-20 SCU20-58/1800 1 Pc 150L 2.57M² 18 35 46
LC-SPU01-200-20 SCU20-58/1800 1 Pc 200L 2.57M² 17 33 43
LC-SPU01-200-24 SCU12-58/1800 2 Pc 200L 3.06M² 14 29 37
LC-SPU01-300-30 SCU15-58/1800 2 Pc 300L 3.84 M² 12 23 30
LC-SPU01-300-36 SCU12-58/1800 3 Pc 300L 4.59M² 10 20 26
LC-SPU01-300-40 SCU20-58/1800 2 Pc 300L 5.14M² 10 20 27
LC-SPU01-400-40 SCU20-58/1800 2 Pc 400L 5.14M² 9 19 25
LC-SPU01-400-48 SCU12-58/1800 4 Pc 400L 6.12M² 8 16 21
LC-SPU01-500-50 SCU25-58/1800 2 Pc 500L 6.12M² 8 16 21
LC-SPU01-500-60 SCU20-58/1800 3 Pc 500L 7.7M² 7 14 18
LC-SPU02-150-30 SCU15-47/1500 2 Pc 150L 2.74M² 14 29 37
LC-SPU02-200-40 SCU20-47/1500 2 Pc 200L 3.68 M² 12 24 31
LC-SPU02-300-60 SCU20-47/1500 3 Pc 300L 5.49 M² 9 17 22
Optional: one copper coil or two copper coils
Split pressure solar water heater with U pipe solar collector
Tel: 0086 573 86409738
Fax: 0086 573 86409657
Email: seanwusolar@gmail.com
Jiaxing Licheng Electrical Appliance Co., Ltd
SPU01/02
Parameter Table
Model Collector Model
Collector
Model
Tank
capacity
Absorber
Area
Loading quantity
20'GP 40'GP 40'HQ
(liters) ( m2 ) (sets) (sets) (sets)
LC-SPU01-150-2.0 SCF-2.0 1 Pc 150L 2.0 18 37 48
LC-SPU01-200-2.0 SCF-2.0 1 Pc 200L 2.0 17 35 45
LC-SPU01-200-3.0 SCF-1.5 2 Pc 200L 3.0 13 27 35
LC-SPU01-250-3.0 SCF-1.5 2 Pc 250L 3.0 12 25 32
LC-SPU01-250-3.5 SCF-1.5/2.0 2 Pc 250L 3.5 11 22 28
LC-SPU01-250-4.0 SCF-2.0 2 Pc 250L 4.0 11 22 28
LC-SPU01-300-4.0 SCF-2.0 2 Pc 300L 4.0 11 22 27
LC-SPU01-300-4.5 SCF-1.5 3 Pc 300L 4.5 9 19 25
LC-SPU01-400-5.0 SCF-1.5/2.0 3 Pc 400L 5.0 8 17 22
LC-SPU01-400-6.0 SCF-2.0 3 Pc 400L 6.0 7 15 19
LC-SPU01-500-6.0 SCF-2.0 3 Pc 500L 6.0 7 15 19
Optional: one copper coil or two copper coils
Split pressure solar water heater with flat plate solar collector
Tel: 0086 573 86409738
Fax: 0086 573 86409657